HP-360EEHZL 7SR

Spray Washing Machine

A= ER _EAMEEEBNED] |, (FERES
f— rBEEER L |, B LRSS ERAEREKFR

LESREENEN , FmEAT— LK. &
nnﬂ] A . BHE b EHN, . TT5&. &
K. R, R, TR, K. L e

Working Principle: Products move forwarder on
the brushes, which make hair and other waste
attached on. Meanwhile, there's high pressure
spray above machine, aim at high-efficiency
cleaning, and makes product go to next processing
step.Applicable varieties: carrot, turnip, cucumber,
eggplant bamboo shoots, mushrooms, fern, bud

pickled cabbage cauliflower, peppers, garlic sprout.

Expert of Vegetable Fruit Processing Line

a2y

&
\=
RIFNES R1Z S5

FENGXIANG FOOD MACHINERY

Product Specification

SR

Dimension (mm)

FE&
Voltage

Thi

Power

iR
Capacity
IKERINER

Pumo Power

ERITHZR

Driving Power
Ehle=E
Brush Quantity

III

3240*970*1140

3380V

3.7kw

1000-1500kg/h

2.2kw

2.2kw

30pcs

www.fxfoodmachine.com




