HP-360喷淋式洗果机

Spray Washing Machine





产品参数 Product Specification	
外形尺寸 Dimension (mm)	3240*970*1140
电压 Voltage	380V
功率 Power	3.7kw
产量 Capacity	1000-1500kg/h
水泵功率 Pumo Power	2.2kw
毛刷功率 Driving Power	2.2kw
毛刷数量 Brush Quantity	30pcs

此机在运动的毛刷上不停地向前运动,使毛发类杂质粘附在毛刷上,同时上部高压喷淋管喷水冲刷,达到高效清洁的目的,使产品进入下一工序。适用品种:胡萝卜、白萝卜、黄瓜、茄子、竹笋、菇类、蕨类、刺嫩芽、雪菜、花菜、辣椒、蒜苔。

Working Principle: Products move forwarder on the brushes, which make hair and other waste attached on. Meanwhile, there's high pressure spray above machine, aim at high-efficiency cleaning, and makes product go to next processing step.Applicable varieties: carrot, turnip, cucumber, eggplant bamboo shoots, mushrooms, fern, bud pickled cabbage cauliflower, peppers, garlic sprout.





